Measurement
Baratron® Pressure
Measurement
System - Differential
Type 120 & Type 510
Dimensional Drawing
Type 120 Differential
Features and Benefits

shielded cable properly grounded at both ends
Measurement
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Type 510 Power Supply/Readout
model number example 510B
Type 510 510B
Other Power Supply Options for Type 120 Transducer (Direct Reading)
Type 146 four-channel vacuum gauge digital power supply/readout 146B
Type 651 pressure controller/self-tuning/digital PID 651C
Type 660 single-channel digital display only 660A
Cables
Type 120 to Type 510, 10 ft. (For lengths over 10 ft., use CB120-8-XX where XX is length in feet.) CB120-7-10
Type 120 to Type 146, 10 ft. (For lengths over 10 ft., use CB120-2-XX where XX is length in feet.) CB120-1-10
Type 120 to Types 651, 660, 10 ft. (For cable lengths over 10 ft., consult Applications Engineering.) CB120-6-10
Six Shattuck Road
Andover, MA  01810-2449
(800) 227-8766 or (978) 975-2350
Fax: (978) 975-0093